Camp. Motoslitte Formazza Rd 2

Pos Num
1 71
2 26
3 9
4 3
1 77
2 423
1 1
2 65
3 68

Pilota

GALIZZI Paolo

POJER Marc

SARTORI Luca

SANDRETTI KEVIN

INVERNIZZI Martina

GILLIERON Samantha

ZANET Roland

HEITZ Michel

CAPPELLARI Piero

© MGMTiming

Classe

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Challenger

Femminile

Femminile

Over 40
Over 40

Over 40

Challenger - Classifica di giornata

Team / Motoclub

G.F. Racer

Alta Val Formazza

Alta Val Formazza

Alta Val Formazza

Sled Tech

Motoslitta

Challenger
Linx
Ski-Doo
Ski-Doo

Ski-Doo

Femminile
Linx

Ski-Doo

Over 40
Lynx
Polaris

Ski-Doo

Esposto ore: 13:55

G1C

59

39

33

13

46

20

52

26

Formazza 2, domenica 07 marzo 2021

G2C

59

39

33

13

52

20

46

26

G3C

59

46

13

20

52

26

33

39

magmbimirng

Totale

177
124
79

46

150

66

131
91

21
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